M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

2/15/2022
CHANGE ORDER #2L

Scapes, Inc.
Bid Package L, Landscaping Trades

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Fiona Walter

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Los Altos High School New Classroom, Engineering Labs and Aux Gym

DSA Application Number: 01-117848
Contract Number: C20-015
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# A(r:n:unt of
ange
196 Provide tree, shrubs, irrigation, and concrete for the 270 N/A |$ 7,437.00
classroom courtyard per District request.
197 | Replace backflow preventer which was stolen from storage N/A N/A |§ 2,187.00
site area for the classroom project per District request.
199 | Add Visqueen (polyethylene plastic sheeting) under N/A N/A |$ 1,440.00
bioswale at the classroom project in areas which are not
shown on the plans.
200 | Add neighbor tree screening along the East drive for N/A N/A | $ 34,590.00
privacy screening. Furnish labor, equipment, and materials
to add fifteen Cypress trees at 12 ft, includes off-haul, soil
amendments, irrigation system, removal of boulders and
one existing Elm tree per District request.
201 | Added landscape to existing pool area on the classroom N/A 524 |$  952.00
project per District request.
202 | Added planter wall detail on the classroom project per N/A 500 |$ 522.00
District request. 501
Total of Change Order #2L $ 47,128.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 307,000.00
Change Order #1L Amount: $ 1,847.00
Change Order #2L Amount: $ 47,128.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 355,975.00
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
W AR,
Cont} Signature: Date:

GREEN BUSINESS

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




