M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date: 03/28/22

CHANGE ORDER #3L

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Fiona Walter

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Contractor Name: Scapes, Inc.
Contract Name: Bid Package L, Landscaping Trades
Project Name: Los Altos High School New Classroom, Engineering Labs and Aux Gym
DSA Application Number: 01-117848
Contract Number: C20-015
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# Amount of
Change
235 Provide one 36" box tree, remove and replace existing N/A N/A | $25,514.36
concrete, and added irrigation work for the new tree added
per District request.
236 Provide and install additional shrubs and irrigation systems N/A 453 |'$ 4,005.32
to all areas under the stairway shown per RFI 453.
Total of Change Order #3L $29,519.68
Original Contract Amount: $ 307,000.00
Change Order #1L Amount: $ 1,847.00
Change Order #2L Amount: $ 47,128.00
Change Order #3L Amount: $ 29,519.68
Revised Contract Amount: $ 385,494.68
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




